
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 8th March 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Darts collection of 8 signed white cards and photos. Signatures such as Gary Mawson, Andy Smith, Wayne Jones, Paul Nicholson, Wes 

Newton and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - TV FILM collection of 7 signed photos. Signatures such as Anne Robinson, Sheila Hancock, Jeremy Irvine, Maggie Philbin and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Sport collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Howard Webb, Michel Salgado, John Connelly and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

4 - TV Film collection of 10 signed photos. Signatures such as David Bradley, Judi Dench, Mary Berry, Denise Van Outen, Richard Wilson, Simon 

Parkin and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

5 - TV Film collection of 7 signed photos. Signatures such as Richard Wilson, Zoe Wanamaker, Ken Dodd, Liz Fraser, Peter Andre and others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Sport collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Alan Mullery, Alec Stewart, Teddy Sheringham, Tom Finney and Monty Panesar. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Fantastic RAF Collection of 48 Unsigned FDC's With Stamps and Postmarks. Mostly Flown Covers. Some Limited Edition. Some Rare 

Postmarks and Stamps. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - TV Film collection 7 items. Signatures such as Phil Liggett, Chris Boardman, Robinson Crusoe vintage programme UNSIGNED, Hayley Mills, 

Rudolph Walker and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Historic collection of 4 signed items signatures such as Enzo Barone Galli Zugaro, Sir Paul Davie Holder, R. G. Bowyer and Sir John Hamilton. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Tv film collection of 3 signed black and white photos. Signatures such as Die Kettels, Joy and the Hit Kids Joy Unlimited and The Lords. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - FDC collection of 7 FDC and 1 A4 Bio sheet. Murray Walker Biography A4, Special Limited Edition In Loving Memory from Elvisly Yours X2, 

Bill Houston, Royal Mail High Value Definitive Stamps FDC. £3 Carrick Fergus Castle Stamp with 22nd August 1995 postmark and others. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - TV/SPORT collection of 2 signed photos and 2 album pages. Signatures from Julian Glover, Mike Figgis, Julian Dicks and Henry Slade. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Tennis Collection 3 items two unsigned Wimbledon 6x4 postcards featuring legends Venus Williams, Suzanne Lenglen and Bill Tilden and 

Pancho Segura signed 3x1 overall irregular cut card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - tv film collection of 2 items. Marcus Sedgewick Signed inside his short book Titled The Dark Flight Down Paperback and Deborah Grant 

Signed An Ideal Husband Theatre Promotion Flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - TV Film collection of 3 signed photos. Signatures such as Kristen Beth Williams, Sarah Winman and Stephanie Waring. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

16 - TV Film collection of 2 signed photos. Joy Harris signed 3x2 and Virginia Hey signed 10x8. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

17 - Military collection of 3 signed items. 2 Postcards and 1 FDC. A. R. Russell Signed Battle of Britain Memorial postcard, Elspeth Green (NCO in 

WAAF) Signed Battle of Britain Memorial postcard and Alan Deere and Dave Brocklehurst FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Space Hall of Fame collection includes Extract from 15th edition of the Encyclopaedia 'Space Exploration by F C Durrant, presentation on the 

life and achievements of Dr Robert H Goddard at the dedication of the International Space Hall of Fame New Mexico 1976 prepared by FC 

Durrant III and Smithsonian Institution complement slip signed by FC Durrant III thanking Mr and Mrs Hall during the visit. Good condition Est. £30 

- 34 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

19 - TV/FILM collection of 10 signed photos. Signatures such as Peter Kaye, Michael Melia, Vince Lorraine, David Masterman, Cyril Fletcher, 

Maria Charles and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - TV/FILM Collection of 7 signed photos and 3 signed album pages. Signatures such as Susan Engel, Paul Schofield, Jean Anderson, Paul 

Russell, Nicholas Parsons and more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

21 - TV/Film collection of 9 signed album pages and 1 signed photo. Signatures such as Eamonn Walker, Jess Conrad, Helen Skelton, Sir John 

Gielgud, Simon Callow and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Music collection of 3 signed album pages and 1 signed photo. Signatures Bobby Crush, Beverley Sisters, Danny La Rue and Edward 

Greenfield. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - TV Collection 2, 10x8 inch signed photos from Jilian Glover and Tim Dry. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

24 - TV, Sport, Music and Politics collection includes 6 signed album pages from Mick Mills, Michael Foot, Michael Aspel, Younis Ahmed, Geoff 

Howarth and Tony Banks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - FILM of 4 x Collection. American Actor Stuart Erwin signed 7 x 5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in white ink. Showing signs of 

age. German Actor Hermann Speelmans signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. German Actor Hans Stuwe 

signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. German Voice Actor Oliver Grimm signed 6 x 4 inch black and white 

photo. Signe din blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - TV FILM of 7 x Collection. Isaach de Bankole Signed Colour Photo. Marie Baumer Signed Colour Photo. Bruno Eyron Signed Colour Photo. 

Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo. Diana Amft Signed Colour Photo. Thomas Vinterberg Signed Colour Photo. Liya Kebede Signed Colour 

Photo. Approx 12 x 8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - TV FILM of 7 x Collection. Abbie Cornish Somersault Signed Colour Photo. Jenny Elvers Signed Colour Photo. Paula Beer Signed Colour 

Photo. Michael Fitz Signed Colour Photo. Rafi Pitts Signed Colour Photo. Christine Urspruch Signed Colour Photo. Luke Evans Signed Colour 

Photo. Kevin Bacon Signed Colour Photo. Approx 12 x 8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - TV FILM of 7 x Collection. Hannah Herzsprung signed colour photo. Cosma Shiva Hagen signed colour photo. Lola Dewaere signed colour 

photo. Danny Huston signed colour photo. Nina Hoss signed colour photo. Daniel Bruhl signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Inga Busch signed 12x8 

inch colour photo. 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - TV FILM of 7 x Collection. Gesine Cukrowski signed colour photo. Thomas Dekker signed colour photo. Anthony Delon signed inch colour 

photo. Dante Thomas signed colour photo. Deborah Francois signed colour photo. Horst Janson signed colour photo. Luke Grimes signed colour 

photo. 12x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - TV FILM of 8 x Collection. Danny Boon signed colour photo. Senta Berger signed colour photo. Guillaume Canet signed colour photo. Arthur 

Cohn signed colour photo. Dominic Cooper signed colour photo. Brady Corbet colour photo. Manuel de Oliveira signed colour photo. Julia Dietze 

signed colour photo. 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - FOOTBALL of 4 x Collection. Youri Djorkaeff Signature Piece and unsigned Photo (Pictured playing for France) Mounted to an approx size of 

12 x 10 inches. Andy Johnson Signed Photo (Pictured playing for Fulham) approx 12 x 8 inches good condition. Leroy Sane Signed Photo 

(Pictured playing for Bayern Munich) approx size 10 x 8 inches. Multi Signed The Stags Magazine Mansfield Town Football Club v Brighton and 

Hove 1976 A Multi Signed to Front Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - TV FILM of 5 x Collection. Nigel Havers Signed Black and White Photo. Ian Lavender Signed Black and White Photo. George Cole OBE 

Signed black and white vintage photo. Susan Hampshire Signed Black and White Photo. Barbara Murray Signed Black and White Photo. Approx. 

5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - TV FILM of 4 x Collection. Susie Blake Signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Laurence Oliver Signed Black and White Photo From the 

movie Bunny Lake is Missing 10x8 Inch. Joel Grey Signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Tom Wilkinson Signed Black and White Photo from 

the Full Monty Movie 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - FOOTBALL of 4 x Collection. Gerry Francis signed Queens Park Rangers autographed editions colour photo. Rodney Marsh signed Queens 

Park Rangers autographed editions black and white photo. Stan Bowles signed Queens Park Rangers autographed editions colour photo. Mick 

Channon signed 10x8 inch England autographed editions colour photo. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Great RAF Collection of 22 Signed FDC's. Includes Bill Reid VC, Sir John King. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - FOOTBALL 9 Collection of Gianluigi Buffon signed Italy match Attax Topps trading card. Arturo Vidal signed Barcelona match Attax Topps 

trading card. Andre Gomes signed Barcelona Match Attax trading card. Radja Nainggolan signed Inter Milan Champions League Match Attax 

Topps Trading Card. Pedro Rodriguez signed Barcelona Champions League Panini trading card. Dries Mertens signed Belgium Euro 2016 Panini 

trading card. Jeremy Mathieu signed Barcelona FIFA 365 trading card. Rui Patricio signed Portugal, Brazil FIFA World Cup Panini trading card. 

Axel Witsel signed Zenith St Petersburg Panini trading card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

37 - FDC 5 Collection of Alex Jardine signed British River Fishes Royal Mail FDC double PM First Day of Issue 26 Jan 1983 Canterbury Kent. 

Margaret Rule signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 1982. David Bellamy signed Life and Earth FDC PM Life and 

Earth Biodiversity the Ocean Regents Park London NW1 4.4.00. Claire Francis signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 

1982. Phil Harrison signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - SPORT of 8 x Collection. Darts Phil the Power Taylor signed 8x6 Unicorn promo photo deducted has bonus three A4 pages featuring the 16 

time World Champion. Darts Raymond Van Barneveld signed 8x6 colour promo photo dedicated. Snooker John Parrott signed 7x5 black and 

white photo dedicated. Snooker Willie Thorne signed 8x6 colour promo photo. Snooker John Virgo signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Golf Tom 

Lehman signed 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Snooker Dennis Taylor signed 11x8 colour photo dedicated. Winter Olympics Robin Cousins signed 

6x4 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - HISTORIC 2 Collection of CUNARD Cruise Ship Colour Photos. Commodore R. W Warwick signed Cunard QE2 12x8 colour photo. 

Commodore R. W Warwick signed Cunard Queen Mary 2 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

40 - TV FILM of 5 x Collection. Model. Lane Elizabeth signed 10x8 colour glamour photograph. Model, Midnight Starr signed 10x8 colour glamour 

photograph. Griff Rhys Jones signed 6x4 yellow card. Rhys Jones. Paul Hogan is Crocodile Dundee Colour Magazine Cutting, Attached to Board. 

The Renegades signed reverse of colour postcard. Signed by 4 Denny Gibson, Kim Brown, Ian Mallet and Graham Johnson. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

41 - FOOTBALL of 3 x Collection. Manolo Gabiadinni Southampton Signed 12 x 8 inch football photo. Football Ryan Giggs Manchester United 

10x8 coloured photo with signed white page. Football Matt Le Tissier signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Southampton. Matthew 

Paul Le Tissier, born 14 October 1968, is a football television presenter and former professional footballer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - TV FILM/MUSIC of 8 x Collection. Norman Wisdom signed Black and White Photo. Lonnie Donegan signed Black and White Photo. Mitch T 

Mitchell signed Black and White Photo. Max Bygraves signed Black and White Photo Inch. Val Doonican signed Black and White Photo Inch. 

Dickie Henderson signed Black and White Photo Inch. Paul Melba signed Black and White Photo. Tony Dowling signed Black and White Photo 

Approx sizes 5.5x4 Inch. 5.5x3.5 Inch. 5.5x4 Inch. 5.5 x 3.75 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - TV FILM/MUSIC of 6 x Collection. Ted Rogers signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Paul Melba signed Black and White Photo on back of 

Photo 5x4 Inch. Ted Rogers signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Roger Kitter signed Black and White Black and White 5.5x3.5 Inch. Mike 

Reid signed Black and White Photo 5.25x4.25 Inch. Joe Brown signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - TV FILM/MUSIC of 5 x Collection. Lulu signed Black and White Promo. Photo. 6x4 Inch. Frank Ifield Colour Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Ayshea 

signed Colour Promo. Photo. 6.25x4.25 Inch. Dedicated. Roy Castle signed Black and White Photo with Red background 5.5x3.75 Inch. Joe 

Brown signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - TV FILM of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures include Clare Kramer. Robin Lord Taylor. Sophie Hopkins. Wendy Glenn. Irone Singleton. 

Daniel Kash. Christine Adams. David Blue. Sharni Vinson. Chad Coleman. 10x8 Inch Colour Photos. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - TV FILM of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures include Salli Richardson. Sarah Shahi. Samantha Mathis. Mackenzie Lintz. Corin Nemec. 

Michael Traynor. SoCal Val. Michelle Harrison. Ben Mckenzie. Luke Mitchell signed. 10x8 Inch Colour photos. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

47 - TV FILM of 11 x Collection. Signed signatures Mark Dacascos. Manu Bennett. James Tolkan. William Baldwin. Multi signed Lucas Bryant plus 

2 others. Colour Promo. Haven Syfy. Michael Dudikoff. Sonequa Martin-Green. Jonathan Hardy. Joseph Gatt. Daniela Ruah. Italia Ricci. Approx. 

sizes 10x8 Inch/11.5x8 Inch/12x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - TV FILM of 10 x Collection 1 x Black and White photo plus 9 x Colour photos. Signed signatures include Ryan Hurst signed 10 x 8 inch black 

and white photo. Signed in gold ink. Vincent Ward (Walking Dead). Lawrence Gillard Jr (walking dead). Jenna Lind (kore in Spartacus). Dan 

Feuerriegel. Stephen Dunlevy (the Egyptian in Spartacus). Adam Brown (Ori in Hobbit Trilogy). Costas Mandylor (Mark Hoffman in Saw films). 

Anna Brewster and Bob Gunton signed separate 12 x 8 inch colour photos. Gabriela Montaraz (Dr Who). Photos attached to A4 

red/pink/green/Yellow/orange paper. Approx. Sizes 10 x 8 inch/12 x 8 inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - TV FILM of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures include Clive Standen. Marina Sirtis and Tony Amendola signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour 

photos. Christine Elise. Lawrence Makoare Signed in silver ink. Sylvester McCoy Signed in silver ink. Richard Harmon (The 100). Merrin Dungey. 

Joel Gretsch. Robert Patrick (Terminator 2). Lindsey Morgan. Photo's attached to A4 red/green/blue/orange paper. Approx. sizes 11.5 x 8 inch/10 

x 8 inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - TV FILM of 10 x Collection. Signed signatures include David Labrava. Noah Bean. Michelle Forbes and Jennifer Halley signed separate 10 x 

8 inch colour Battlestar Galactica photos. Paul McGillion and Cliff Simon signed 10 x 8 inch separate Stargate photos. Signed in silver ink. 

Dedicated. Both photos attached to A4 yellow card. Ian Whyte (Scar in Alien vs Predator). Ricky Whittle. Samantha Smith. Amber Rose Revah. 

Zach McGowan (Anton Ivanov in Agents of Shield). Cobie Smulders (Agents of Shield). Photo's attached to A4 yellow/orange paper. Approx. 

Sizes 12x8 Inch/10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Strictly for Grown-Ups Paddy Roberts LP size 1 and 2. (Decca Records). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

52 - Nigel Benn signed colour photo. Is a British former professional boxer. Mounted 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

53 - Colin Cowdrey signed autographed colour photo. Was an English cricketer who played for Kent County Cricket Club. Mounted 10 x 8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

54 - Claude Hulbert signed black and white photo fixed onto a card sheet. British films stamp and postmark. Photo 5. 5 x 3 .5 Inch / Approx. card 

sheet 11 x 9. 75 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

55 - Penny Junor signed FDC Autographed Editions sheet. 5 stamps Diana Princess of Wales double postmarks 3 February 1998. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Sandy Nightingale signed FDC The Minute Anatomist. 5 stamps plus double postmarks 12th March 1985. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - Football Gary Mabbutt signed 10x8 Tottenham Hotspur colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - Dickie Valentine signed vintage black and white photo 5.75x3.75 Inch. known professionally as Dickie Valentine, was a British pop singer . 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

59 - Ralf Schumacher signed colour photo. 6x4 Inch. German Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Stirling Moss signed colour photo 8x5.75 Inch. Dedicated to Pauline. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Johnny Herbert signed colour photo. Approx. size 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - Othello cast Theatre Royal Bath 1976 multi signed sheet includes 13 signatures such as Edward Fox, Tom Kelly, Jonathan Blake, John 

Bowe, Tony Kilbane, David McGaw and Christopher Barritt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Barry Sheene signed Spectra colour promotional picture plastic carrier bag size 18.5x14.5 Inch. Was a British professional motorcycle racer. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - Vinnie Jones signed colour photo British actor and footballer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

65 - Football Collection of seven signed photos of ex England players/managers. Two are on magazine photos (folded, not affecting signatures), 

one is a paper photo. The sizes range from 11x8 down to 6x4. The players are Alf Ramsey, Gordon Banks, Nobby Stiles, Billy Wright, Glenn 

Hoddle, Rodney Marsh and Bryan Douglas. Good condition Est. £30 - 30 

66 - Football Legends collection 8 rare signature on magazine page cuttings includes all-time greats such as Stanley Mathews, Tom Finney, 

Bedford Jezzard, Jonny Haynes, Liam Whelan, Bill Foulkes, Jackie Milburn and Jimmy Dickinson. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

67 - Molly Picon and Robert Morley Signed Vintage Theatre Programme Showing A Majority Of One on Wednesday 9th March 1960. Good 

condition Est. £26 - 30 

68 - Jeremy Brett and Kristoffer Tabori, a signed Sherlock Holmes, The Hound of the Baskervilles PHQ card. Jeremy Brett, who appeared as 

Sherlock Holmes in the famous ITV series and Kristoffer Tabori who played Sir Henry Baskerville. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

69 - Sir Andrew John Strauss OBE signed white postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Boxing Henry Cooper signed Westree A. B. C Benefit Boxing Tournament ticket signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

71 - Emma Bunton signed 8x6 inch colour photo from music video for 'Maybe'. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - Glen Matlock signed VIP sticker from 'The Rich Kids' show in 2010 on empty CD case. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - BUSH: Razorblade Suitcase signed Album Sleeve, Signed by Gavin Rossdale. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

74 - Peter Andre: Revelation CD, Signed by Peter Andre. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Goldie Lookin Chain Signed CD. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Collection of 2 Photos and a Signature of Gareth Gates, 10x6 inch approx. colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

77 - Chris Morris signed Four Lions film cell. English comedian, radio presenter, actor, and filmmaker. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

78 - Frankie Vaughan signed programme A Man…and his Music. Dedicated. Was an English singer and actor. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Military. Letter Signed by Commanding Officer of 204 Sqn And was Prince Georges pilot in the Mediterranean. Cannot read the name. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

80 - Only When I Laugh multi signed 6x5 inch colour promo photos include 5 fantastic signatures on reverse Richard Wilson, Peter Bowles, James 

Bolam, Christopher Strauli and Derrick Branche. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Roger Moore signed 7x5 inch James Bond "The Spy Who Loved Me" colour promo post card signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £40 - 

44 

82 - Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

83 - Rudolf Nureyev 12x10 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 85 

84 - Boxing Crisanto Espana signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

85 - Tom Kane signed 10x8 inch Star Wars Yoda animated colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

86 - Sergio Aguero signed 8x6 inch Manchester City promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

87 - Charlie Drake signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Leslie Phillips signed 10x8 inch Crooks Anonymous black and white lobby card photo slight damage to photo signature not affected. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

89 - Myleene Klass signed 8x4 inch colour Littlewoods promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 8x6 inch approx. Star Wars black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

91 - Ian Botham signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Valerie Leon signed 8x5 inch black and white montage promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

93 - Richard Widmark signed 10x8 inch "Destination Gobi " black and white lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

94 - Steve Reeves signed 10x8 inch vintage "The Last Days of Pompeii" colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

95 - David Arquette signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

96 - British Actress Bonnie Langford signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

97 - Nigerian singer Patti Boulaye signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - American Actress Chita Rivera signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

99 - American Actress Stepfanie Kramer signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

100 - Author Grace Robbins (Harold Robbins ex-wife) signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

101 - Charlotte Church signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

102 - Annie Lennox signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo slight crease on side image or signature not affected. Good condition Est. £30 

- 34 

103 - Tony Christie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

104 - Peter Weller Signed Photo (pictured as New Robocop) approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Peter Barkworth Signed Black and White Photo, Peter Barkworth was an English actor and writer. Signed in Pen by Peter Barkworth. Photo 

is on blue card. Dedicated in Pen to Jacky. Measures 5.5 by 3.5 Inches (not Including Blue card). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Ricardo Gonzalo Pedro Montalbán Merino Signed Black and White photo, Ricardo Gonzalo Pedro Montalbán Merino was a Mexican and 

American film and television actor. Montalbán's career spanned seven decades. Signed in Pen by Ricardo Montalban. Measures 7 x 5 Inches. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - Britt Ekland Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink in 1993, Dedicated. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

108 - Astronaut Edgar D Mitchell signed 10x8 inches NASA Apollo 14 colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

109 - Quincy Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 



 

 

110 - Shirley Bassey signed 9x7 inch original black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

111 - Chubby Checker signed 12x10 overall mounted black and white photo with accompanying 45rpm Lets Twist Again vinyl record. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

112 - Bobby Moore signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

113 - Jane Torvill and Christopher Dean signed 5x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Nick Faldo signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Ethan Phillips signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Dominic Keating signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Enterprise colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Chris Gauthier and Saul Rubinek signed 10 x 8 inch separate colour photos. Signed in black and silver ink. Both photos are dedicated. 

Photo's attached to A4 pink paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Alicia Witt and Missi Pyle signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour photos. Signed in blue and gold ink. Both photos are dedicated. Photo's 

attached to A4 green paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - James Callis and Nicki Clyne signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour Battlestar Galactica photos. Signed in silver and black ink. Both photos are 

dedicated. Photo's attached to A4 orange paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Sport Collection of 5 Signed Dinner Menus, Signatures include Jack Charlton, Denis Law, Tommy Docherty, Phil Tufnell. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 18 

121 - Sport Collection of 4 Signed Dinner Menus, Signatures include Jack Charlton, Nobby Stiles, Nobby Stiles, Matt Le Tissier, Denis Law. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

122 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

123 - Entertainment of 7 Theatre Programmes. Eileen Gourlay signed 'How to Succeed In Business without really trying' Shaftesbury. Multi signed 

Harve Presnell, Marion Ramsey. 'Gone with the Wind' Royal Drury Lane. Multi signed Digby Fairweather, Julian Stringle 'Digby's Half Dozen' 

Essex Libraries Entertain. Multi signed Erin Pizzey, Sally Ann Howes, Rod Hull plus 1 others 'Super Star Sunday' The Adelphi plus 3 others. Some 

are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

124 - Postcards and Correspondence Collection approx. 20 items include letters from 1943, Novelty Postcards and photos, fair / good condition. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

125 - Worldwide Banknotes Collection of approx. 50 Banknotes includes China, India, Peru, Turkey, Jersey, Guernsey, plus many other signs of 

ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

126 - John Lennon signed 3x4 cutout album page. Good condition Est. £800 - 1200 

127 - Yoko Ono signed Season Greeting Christmas card. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

128 - Zoots Money signed 6x3 vintage photo signature on reverse on image side includes drummer Colin Allen's signature. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

129 - MUSIC a mixtures of 6 signed photos and cutouts. Adam Faith signed black and white newspaper photo. Zoot Money signed 5x3inch black 

and white photo. The Settlers signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Teens signed album page. Noel Reddy clipped signature piece plus 1 other. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Johnnie Johnson signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Kenney Jones signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

132 - Stamp and Coin Cover Collection. 2 Coin Covers, 5 stamp covers and 3 Stamp sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - A variety of 12. International Correspondence Schools (London) Percentage Certificates Collection of 12 dating from 1919 to 1921, Historical 

Interest. 1 Certificate torn. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

134 - A variety of National Union of Printing, Bookbinding and Paper Workers General Rules 1948 and 1956, Collection of 15 British Museum 

Postcards featuring Book Bindings Plus Supplement to The British Bookmaker, signs of ageing good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

135 - The Army of Napoleon I - 33rd Line Infantry 1806 - 1807 - 9th Line Infantry 1809, Prussian Cavalry 1809 - 1813, French Horse Artillery of 

The Guard 1815, British Royal Horse Artillery 1815, plus many others (Approx 30 to 40 in various sizes) from International Society of Military 

Collectors Published by Belmont-Maitland Publishers Ltd London, Military Interest. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

136 - WW2 Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB DFC and Bar BOB Pilot Signed 6 x 3. 5 inch Black and White Photo. And Signed Reverse of a 

Letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - WW1 and WW2 Veteran William Stone Signed Oskar Schindler VHS Sleeve. Photos and Bios included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

138 - Boxing 2 signed signatures include Gene Fullmer signed 8x6 black and white photo affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Boxing 

Ross Minter signed 6x4 album page and colour photo affixed to a4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - 15 x signed magazine cut outs Assorted Musician, Country Music, Singers and bands. Jon Derek 'Country Fever'. Becky, Jo-Ann 'The Haley 

Sisters', Stu Page plus 3 others 'Stu Page Band' Ben Rees plus 2 others 'The Rebrees Band'. Iona and Andy. Shaun Michael plus many others 

various sizes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

140 - Tennis. Wimbledon Lawn Tennis Championships Collection of 5 Vintage Programmes From Matchdays. Programme Years include 1955, 

1959, 1961, 1966 and 1968. Showing Signs of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - American Actress Diane Ladd signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Fats Domino signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

143 - Michael Caine signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour lobby card for the film Pepper. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

144 - Mark Lester signed Oliver 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

145 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

146 - Kiefer Sutherland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

147 - Norman Wisdom signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Sir Norman Wisdom signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

149 - Norman Wisdom theatre prrogramme collection. 2 in total. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8inch vintage photo. Slightly faded. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Football. Burnley FC 2016-17 Multi Signed A4 Logoed Sheet of Paper. Includes Gray, Hendrick, Vokes, Dariksa, Brady and Marney. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Welsh Film and TV Actor Paul Amos Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Bronze Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - English Actress Avril Elgar Signed 3. 5 x 2. 5 inch Signature Cutting. Signed in Blue biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Film. Sliding Doors, 1988, Collection of Press Release and Press Information, Giving Names of Characters and Parts of the Story. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Music Barley Musical Comedy Group All Bandmembers signed 6x4 Black and White Promo Photo. Personally Signed by Peter, Roy, Mike 

and Phil. Dedicated. Peter Signed on the rear. Good Signatures. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

156 - Tennis. Autograph Book With 17 Signatures. Includes Michele Tyler, Evonne Cawley, Peter Fleming, S Mayer, Betsy Nagelsen, Tom 

Gorman, Sue Barker, Roger Taylor, Kevin Curren and others. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

157 - Vintage multi-signed piece with signatures affixed to a page. Signatures include 1st Viscount of Wychwood Churchill, Hugh Lowther 5th Earl 

of Lonsdale, Admiral of the Fleet John Rushworth Jellicoe, 1st Earl Jellicoe and Lieutenant Colonel Sir Derek William George Keppel Master of the 

Household multi signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

158 - Boxing Ted Broadribb Former British Legendary Fight Manager ALS on reverse of image of Randy Turpin, Broadribb and Sugar Ray 

Robinson. Edward Alfred Broadribb was born December 4, 1888, at 219 East street in Wandsworth, London. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

159 -  Miriam Makeba signature piece below black and white photo. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

160 - Iain Glen signed Game of Thrones 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Barbara Windsor signed Eastenders 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - Wendy Richard signed Eastenders 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

163 - Rob Delaney signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

164 - John Moffatt signed Autograph page Approx. 4x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - TV, Historic, Music and Sport collection includes 4 interesting items such as Joe Loss Orchestra Singer Paula Green Signed 3x2 approx 

Vintage Black and White photo, English Cricketer Denis Compton Signed on Reverse of a Borough of Acton Invitation, Elsie and Doris Waters 

Signed District Rally At Compton Place Grounds Programme and King George VI Printed Autograph on a Personal Statement Declaring Victory of 

WW2. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

166 - Scottish 50's Footballer Alexander MacAulay Signed autograph Page. Signed in blue ink. Alexander Macaulay was a Scottish footballer who 

played as an inside right in the Scottish League for Queen's Park and Dunfermline Athletic. He was capped by Scotland at amateur level. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

167 - Vintage British Red Cross TLS Dated 18th May 1961 Signed by Mrs P Bonsey. Letter Gives Reference to Meals on Wheels Delivery. Sent 

From Westminster. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

168 - Italian British actor Dino Galvani Signed 3x3 inch Black and White Photo, Also Signed ALS Included. Both items Signed in navy blue ink. 

Good Used Condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

169 - TV/FILM collection of 5 signed items. Signatures such as Alfred Marks, Noel Ernest Edmonds, Sir Michael Parkinson CBE, Christopher 

James Evans and Guy Madison x2. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Musician Sheku Kanneh-Mason signed brochure cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Sports collection of various signed items. Signatures such as Peter Swan, Robin Cousins, David Jones, Virginia Wade, Sir Peter O'Sullivan 

and Dame Kelly Holmes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Vintage Theatre Programmes from USA and Russia. 3 programmes. Two are the same from Charlotte Cushman Club dated 1929 and Bat 

Theatre Moscow. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

173 - Pierce Brosnan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

174 - Sean Connery signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £140 - 144 

175 - Timothy Dalton signed compliment slip with unsigned 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

176 - Sir Stirling Moss TLS dated 15/2/2008. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

177 - Brian Wildsmith signed A Christmas Story softback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Hockey Typhoo Teacup Women's International 1992 multi signed vintage programme includes 20 players signatures inside. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

179 - Equestrian collection includes 4 signed items David Broome signed Hoof print monthly magazine, Richard Meade signed International Velvet 

in house brochure, Jeff Byron signed International Velvet in house brochure and Geoff Billington signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

180 - Multi signed Roger Lee plus 2 others Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. 'Brother Less'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Collection of 5 x ALS and 1 x TLS: Carolyn Pickles, Des Davis plus 3 others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

182 - Collection of 4 x Black and White Photos Approx. 8x6 Inch/6x4 Inch. Plus 1 x Colour Photo. 7.25x5 Inch. David plus others unknown 

signatures. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

183 - Entertainment collection of 3 signed album pages. Signatures Joey Lawrence, Jim Dodge and Roy Hattersley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

184 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed album pages. Signatures such as Alexis Conran, Kate Buffery, Jerome Willis, John Sandon and Ray 

Stubbs. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed album pages. Signatures such as Jerome Willis, Brigitte McMahon, Jack Gold, John Brabourne and 

Nelson Waite Key. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Entertainment collection of 10 signed items. Signatures such as Georgia Taylor, Caroline Quentin, Craig Douglas, Mark Hadfield, Pat 

Buchanan and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Entertainment collection of 10 signed items. Signatures such as Rebecca Storm, Esther Rantzen, Tom Craig, Julian Pettifer, Sir Nicholas 

Lyell, Kenneth Farrington, Kenneth Cope and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - Entertainment collection of 6 signed items. Signatures such as Amanda Root, Geoffrey Williams, Sherrie Hewson, Anne Rogers and more. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Paul O'Grady signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English comedian, broadcaster, drag queen, actor, and writer. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

190 - Naomi Harris signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

191 - Janie Dee signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Linda Gray signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Dilys Laye signed 5x4inch album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Anne Aubrey signed 4x3inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 -  Peter Rodrigues and Mel Blyth signed Manchester United FA Cup FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Marianne Koch Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

197 - Debbie McGee Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - John Nettles and Thelma Barlow Signed 10x8 inch Colour Midsomer Murders Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

199 - Louise Pajo (Dr Who, Gia Kelly, Seeds of Death) Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Annelise Van Der Pol signed 10x8 colour photo from Vampires Suck. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup FDC, postmarked 1 June 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of England's 1966 World Cup winning team. 

Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

202 - Football, a 1979 FA Cup Final FDC, official football league series No. 10, postmarked 12 May 79. Signed by three: Arsenal Manager Terry 

Neill and two of the Arsenal goal scorers, Brian Talbot and Alan Sunderland, who scored the winner in the 3-2 win over Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

203 - Tim Peake, a signed Isle of Man Europa 91-Space FDC. Peake is a British author, Army Air Corps officer and European Space Agency 

astronaut. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

204 - Eddie Fisher, a signed and dedicated 4x5 photo. An American singer and actor, he was one of the most popular artists during the 1950s, 

selling millions of records and hosting his own TV show. An early photo dated 12/52 to back, whilst still in the U.S. Army. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Billy McNeill, Celtic footballer and manager. A vintage signed 5.5x3.5 photo. McNeill captained Celtic's 'Lisbon Lions' to their European Cup 

victory in 1967 and later spent two spells as the club's manager. As a player and manager, he won 31 major trophies with Celtic. Dated Feb 1969 

and name neatly added to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

206 - Emlyn Hughes (1947-2004), a signed and dedicated 6x4 photo, dated Oct 1974 to back. A footballer who captained Liverpool in the 1970's 

to three league titles, a F.A. Cup victory, two European Cups and two UEFA Cup titles. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo signed by Stephen Lewis as Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake. Signed, Stephen Lewis, 

Blakey. Also signed by Kate Williams who played the Red Cross Nurse. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

208 - Bonnie Tyler, Welsh singer. A signed music sheet for 'Lost in France'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

209 - Brendan Price, a signed Secrets of a Door to Door Salesman(1973) film photo. A British theatre, movie, and television actor who appeared 

in many cult TV series, including The Sweeney, Doctor Who, Target and Space 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Colin Campbell (1937-2018), English actor. A signed 10x8 photo from the film The Leather Boys, in which he played Reggie. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Monty Blue (1887 1963), a signed and dedicated 10x8 vintage photo. An American film actor who began his career as a romantic lead in the 

silent era; and for decades after the advent of sound, he continued to perform as a supporting player in a wide range of motion pictures. Some 

paper residues to back were removed from album. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

212 - Fiona Fullerton, Dennis Waterman and Robert Helpmann, a signed Year of the Child - Alice In Wonderland FDC. In the 1972 film, Fiona 

Fullerton played Alice, with Dennis Waterman as 2 of Spades and Robert Helpmann as The Mad Hatter. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

213 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 16 from 1953 to 1975 Housed in a Folder, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

214 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 28 from 1974, Housed in a Folder, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

215 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 32 from 1976, Housed in a Folder, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

216 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Sheffield Tigers. Wolverhampton. Coventry. Ipswich) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 

1976-1986, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

217 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Various) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 1954-1985, Housed in a Folder, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

218 - Sport Speedway. Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 1985- 1991, Housed in a Folder, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

219 - MUSIC, TV/FILM of 4 Collection. Jeremy Lubbock, a signed 5.5x3.5 'Parlophone Records' black and White photo. An English pianist, 

conductor, music producer, composer, and songwriter. Michael Goodliffe, a signed 5x3.5 black and white photo. An English actor who was cast in 

over 50 films. Clinton Ford, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 black and white photo with recording details to back. An English pop singer of the 

1950s and 1960s. Stamped Nov 1961 to back. Charles Mackerras, a signed 6.5x4.5 black and white photo, dated Oct 55 to back. Sir Charles 

Mackerras was an Australian conductor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - Baron John Hunt signed 7x5 inch black and white photo and House of Lords Compliments slip. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

221 - Signed Programme collection includes three items Glen Campbell signed Goodbye Tour programme, Who Wants To Be A Millionaire Live, 

Les Dennis and Ray Turner signed multi page programme, 2005 and Memphis King signed One Night With Elvis Souvenir Programme together 

with signed show flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

222 - WWII FDC RAF collection 6 signed covers includes WW2 W/Off Ralph Briars (617 Squadron) Signed Dortmund-Ems Canal FDC. 9 of 9 

Covers Issued, WW2 W/Off Leonard Rooke (617 Squadron) Signed Etaples Bridge 4th Aug 1944 FDC. 2 of 3. British Stamp with 4 Aug 04 

Postmark, WW2 W/Off Alec Bates Signed Tirpitz FDC. 5 of 11, WW2 Les Smith (617 Sqn) Signed The Dambusters -50 Years FDC. 5 of 10. NO 

Stamps or Postmarks, WW2 W/Op Sydney Grimes Signed Dambusters At War FDC. 31 of 50 and WW2 Flt Lt Bill Reid VC Signed Lancaster Bail-

Out Benham's Silk Cachet FDC. 5 Aviation British Stamps with Two 10 June 97 Waddington Postmark. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

223 - WWII FDC RAF collection 6 signed covers includes WW2 Gerry Hobbs Signed Operation Taxable FDC. 1 of 2. British Stamp with 7 Sept 

2000 Postmark, WW2 Mac Colyer (617 Squadron- Pryor's Crew) Signed Enemy Coast Ahead FDC. 25 of 32, WW2 John Bell DFC (617 Sqdn) 

Signed 70th Anniv Bombing Arbergen Rail Bridge 21st March 1945 FDC. 1 of 20. British Stamp with 21 March 15 Postmark, WW2 W/O B Leach 

DFM Signed 582 Squadron FDC. 121 of 141. British Stamp with 24 April 2005 Postmark, WW2 ACM Sir Michael Knight Signed 50 Years of Probe 

and Drogue Flight Refuelling FDC. 112 of 300. Two British Stamps with 11 Nov 1999 Postmark and WW2 Wg Cdr K H H Cook DFC Signed 60th 

Anniversary of the Augsburg Raid FDC. 11 of 300. British stamp with 17 April 2002 Postmark. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

224 - WW2 Sgt Fred Sutherland Signed Dambusters FDC. 6 of 20. British Stamp with 17 May 2000 Postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

225 - WW2 Sqn Ldr Les Munro Signed Albert-France 60th anniv Attack on Aero Engine Factory FDC. 4 of 5. British Stamp with 2 March 04 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - WW2 Grp Cptn Leonard Cheshire Signed The Dambusters Commemorative FDC. Canadian Stamp with 21 June 72 Canada Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - WW2 Flt Lt Edward 'Johnny' Johnson DFC Signed Air Marshal Sir Harold Martin FDC. 21 of 22 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 3rd Nov 

1998 Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

228 - WW2 Adjutant Harry Humphries Signed 45th Anniversary of Dams Raid FDC. 1 of 75. British stamp with 17th May 1988 Keswick, Cumbria 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - WW2 Sqn Ldr Les Munro Signed 1st Flight of the Avro 683 Lancaster 9/1/1941 FDC. British Stamp with 9th January 2008 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

230 - MILITARY Collection of 6 FDC. WW2 617 Sqn Pilot Mac Hamilton Signed 51st Anniversary of the Dams Raid FDC. 11 of 50. British Stamp 

with RAF Scampton 17 May 1994 Postmark. WW2 Chan Chandler DFC and Bar Signed 50th Anniv The Dambusters FDC. 52 of 65. British Stamp 

with 17 May 1993 Keswick Cumbria Postmark. WW2 Ross M Stanford (RAAF) Signed The Dambusters- Operation Chastise FDC. 3 of 9. British 

stamp with 17 May 04 Scampton Postmark. WW2 Grp Cptn James Tait DSO and Three Bars, DFC and Bar Signed Operation Chastise FDC. 15 

of 20. British Stamp with 17 May 1998 Scampton Postmark. WW2 Maurice Cardwell Signed Operation Chastise FDC. 15 of 20. British Stamp with 

17 May 1998 Scampton Postmark. WW2 Flt Lt Trevor Muhl DFM DFC signed Beyond The Dams FDC. 1 of 18. British Stamp with 18 May 1999 

Scampton Postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

231 - Jose Ferrer signed album page and 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

232 - American Actor David Duchovny signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

233 - American Comedian Jerry Lewis Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white montage image. Signed in black ink in 2000, dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

234 - TV Film of 7 x collection. American Actress Mimi Kennedy signed black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink with inscription happy 

1994! American Actor Tony Randall signed black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Rex Allen signed card with black and 

white photo. Anton Dolin signed album page with unsigned black and white photo. Buddy Greco signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Chita 

Rivera signed black and white photo dedicated. Emily Watson signed 5x3 inch white card and The Boxer black and white promo photo. 10x8 Inch 

Photo's. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - TV Film of 7 x collection. Marjorie Yates signed Black and White Photo Approx. 8.25x6 Inch. Kenneth Brannagh signed 5x3 inch white card 

and 10x8 inch colour photo. Brian Rix signed 5x3 inch white card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Simon Ward signed typed 5x3 

white card and Deadly Strangers 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. Penelope Keith signed 5x3 inch white card and 10x8 inch black and white 

photo. Lilli Palmer signed 6x4 inch white card and vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Pete Postlethwaite signed 6x4 inch white card 

dedicated and Dragonheart 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - TV Film of 10 x collection. Wendy Craig signed BBC Nanny black and white promo photo. Rodney Bewes signed black and white promo 

photo. Josephine Tewson signed London Weekend Television. Kenneth Watson signed STV Take the High Road black and white promo photo. 

Bernie Clifton signed inch black and white photo. Tom Adams signed The Enigma black and white promo photo. Peters and Lee signed black and 



 

 

white photo. Wayne Sleep signed black and white photo. Adam Faith signed inch black and white promo photo. Frank Carson signed black and 

white promo photo. Approx. sizes 6x4 Inch / 5.5x 3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - TV Film of 6 x collection. Frazer Hines signed promo. Black and White photo slight mark on photo. Melvyn Bragg signed Black and White 

photo. An English broadcaster, author and parliamentarian. Michael Aspel signed Black and White photo. Helmut Griem signed black and white 

photo. Tim Piggott Smith signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Michael Crawford signed colour photo. Dedicated. Approx. sizes 6x4inch 

4.75x3.75 5.5x3.25 6x3.5 4.75x3.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 colour photo. Sir Norman Joseph Wisdom, OBE, 4 February 1915 4 October 2010, was an English actor, 

comedian, musician and singer best known for a series of comedy films produced between 1953 and 1966 featuring his hapless onscreen 

character that was often called Norman Pitkin. He was awarded the 1953 BAFTA Award for Most Promising Newcomer to Leading Film Roles 

following the release of Trouble in Store, his first film in a lead role. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

239 - Steve Smith signed 12x8 inch photo pictured celebrating winning the Ashes with Australia. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

240 - Jimmy Carter 39th President of United States of America Signed Wooden Plaque Measuring approx. 3x1 Inches. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

241 - Viz Magazine 5 x Collection of Selective Titles. Viz 10th Anniversary Issue No. 39 ISSN 0952 7966, Issue No. 41 ISSN 0952 7966, Issue 

NO. 43 ISSN 0952 7966, Issue NO. 44 ISSN 0952 7966 and Issue No. 45 ISSN 0952 7966. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - TV Film Music Collection of 5 x signed colour photos 6x4 Inch. Signatures include Tim Burton, Tim Roth, Colin Farrell, Adrien Brody, Armand 

Van Helden. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - 7 collection of Vanity Fair Prints. Titled Pridham. Subject P H Pridham-Wippell. Dated 23/3/1910. Titled Bill. Subject R H Forster. Dated 

6/7/1910. Titled Magnetic. Subject George Bernard Shaw. Dated 28/12/1905. Titled The Quorn. Subject Mr John Coupland. Dated 12/7/1884. 

Subject Prince Henry of Orleans. Dated 30/9/1897. Titled Sovereigns No 3. Subject Leopold II of the Belgians. Dated 9/10/1869. Subject HRH 

Prince of Wales. Dated 14/12/1878. Approx sizes 15.25x9.75 Inch/15.5x11inch. 2 slightly torn on print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

244 - 8 collection of Vanity Fair prints. Titled The Champion of 1885. Subject John Roberts Jnr. Dated 25/5/1905. Titled At Rennes. Subject Capt 

Alfred Dreyfus. Dated 7/9/1899. Titled Condition. Subject P P Gilpin. Dated 1/1/1908. Titled Serene Highness. Subject HRH Prince Louis of 

Battenberg. Dated 16/2/1905. Titled Cold Steel. Subject Capt Alfred Hutton FSA. Dated 13/8/1903. Titled Shookey. Subject Gnrl Sir Frederick 

Forestier Walker. Dated 25/12/1902. Titled Freddie. Subject Sir Frederick Treves. Dated 10/7/1900. Titled Modern Poetry. Subject Mr R Browning. 

Dated 10/11/1875. Approx size 14x11 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

245 - Peter Noone signed paper napkin with doodle. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

246 - Michelle Phillips of the Mamas and Papas signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

247 - Ronnie Wood large signature piece on white card. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

248 - Burt Bacharach signed menu from BA flight. Signed inside. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

249 - Charlie Watts signed Rolling Stones flyer for Licks World Tour 2003. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

250 - Steve Marriott UNSIGNED sheet of 8 unused gig tickets. Good condition Est. £46 - 50 

251 - Matt Lanter signed 10x8 colour photo from Vampires Suck. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - British Actress Brenda Bruce Signed Vintage Autograph Album Page in Purple Ink. Dedicated to Al. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - Letter in French from Earl Cowley GCB. PC. Nephew of Wellington and career diplomat (with translation). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Unusual receipt for victuals and forage dated 1817, Lisbon. Amazing condition approx 7 x 7 inches. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

255 - George II 1738 Act of parliament regarding punishing Mutiny and Desertion from the Army: and for the better Payment of the Army and their 

Quarters. Printed by John Baskett London, Printer to the King. Loose pages numbered 39 to 68 in good condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

256 - The Times 18 Feb 1836 original newspaper. Includes Duke of Wellington the Death of Copenhagen (Wellington's Horse). 4 pages No 16029, 

folded in four with signs of age and wear and tear. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - The Statesman 3 Sept 1808 original newspaper. Article the Battle or Vimiera Dispatch. No. 786 Four pages, signs of age and wear and tear. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - The Statesman 8 Sept 1808 original newspaper. Recognition of Joseph Napoleon as King of Spain plus other interesting news. No. 790 

Four pages, folded in good condition for age. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

259 - Prince George signed 1865 Army Commission. Nice approx 16 by 12 inches in size commission document to Matthew Coke, 1865, as 

Captain in 10th Regiment of Foot, also signed by Prince George. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

260 - H B Irving (1870-1919) British Stage Actor Signed 1918 Vintage 10x14 Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 14 

261 - Programme for Drury Lane theatre. Analysis of names dates document to c 884 at the latest Notes included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Undated Free front with envelope and seal from Earl Cowley (Henry Wellesley) (!804 1884), important politician of the period. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

263 - Sir Roger Banister signed white card with nice 50th ann of 4 min mile Benham Coin FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Tv Film collection of 2 10x8 signed photos from Scott Stevenson and Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - Variety of TV FILM/MUSIC/SPORT/SPACE/FDC 15xCollection. Jack Charlton signed black and white newspaper photo. Helen Sharman 

signed colour photo. Francis Lee signed colour photo. Clive Sinclair signed Thanks to Industry FDC. Patrick Moore signed Planets and Beyond 

FDC. Troy Kotsur signed white card. James Belushi signed colour photo. Sir Steve Redgrave signed colour photo. Nobby Stiles signed white card. 

Linford Christie signed promo colour photo. Nigella Lawson signed colour photo. Jackie Collins signed colour photo. Dedicated. Ralph Bellamy 

signed 10x8inch sepia photo. Dedicated. Julian Glover signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Cleo Laine and Johnny Dankworth signed colour 

photo. Dedicated. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

266 - Kevin Costner Signed Kevin Costner and Modern West Musical Tour Poster Measuring 24 x 18 inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

267 - Sport and TV collection 4 signed 6x4 promo photos includes Patsy Palmer, Martin Jol, Dida and Alex McLeish. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Sophus Williams vintage portrait cards includes 3 in total featuring Thomas Moore, Ludwig Uhland and Jean Jacques Rousseau printed 

signatures dating back to the late 1800s. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Lokesh Chandri TLS dated 11th Nov 1978 addressed to Antanas S. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - James Bond - Dame Judi Dench. 10x8 sized picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Sir Derek Jacobi - Underworld: Evolution 10x8 picture in character. Faint signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Mark Rylance Signed 16x12 Inch Colour Photo. Good Condition. All Autographs Are Genuine Hand. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Siobhan Davies colour photo mounted to approx overall size 10x8inch. Dame Siobhan Davies DBE, often known as Sue Davies, is an 

English dancer and choreographer. She was a dancer with the London Contemporary Dance Theatre during the 1970s and became one of its 

leading choreographers creating work such as Sphinx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

274 - Ian Lavender signature piece mounted below black and white Dads Army photo. Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - Barry Mackay signed vintage photo mounted to approx size 10x8inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

276 - Keith Lemon signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Kate O'Mara signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - John Forgeham signed 6x4inch black and white. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Trevor Brooking signed FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - TV Film collection of 6 signed photos. Signatures such as Sheila Steafel, Virginia Mckenna, Michael Wilding, Hugh McDiarmid and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - TV Film collection of 6 signed photos. Signatures such as Derek Farr, Bobby Howes, Henry Kendall, Max Bygraves, Dave Berry and Warren 

Mitchell. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - TV Film collection of 6 signed photos. Signatures such as Ian Carmichael, Gary Bond, Owen Teale, Keith Chegwin, Sinead Cusack and 

Helen Ryan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - TV Film collection of 6 signed photos. Signatures Susan Boyle, George Chakiris, Constance Cummings, Bo Svenson, and others. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

284 - TV Film collection of 6 signed album pages. Signatures Emlyn Williams, Sheila Hancock, Liza Goddard, Anne Charleston and others. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

285 - TV Film collection of 6 signed various items. Signatures from Norman Wisdom A4 sheet, Jonathan Pryce book page, Sara Kestelman ALS, 

Noele Gordon small signature piece and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

286 - Sport collection of 2 signed photos. Signatures from Alan Davidson small signature piece with unsigned 10x8inch black and white photo and 

Bernard Gallagher signed 10x8inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

287 - 1959 Cambridge theatre programme. Signed by 10 including Denison, Gray, Gayson, Middleton, Raymond, Kendall, Neilson, Melford, 

Sharkey and Burke. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

288 - Gerald Durrell and Lee Durrell signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

289 - Jackie Cooper signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Sara Douglas signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Bonnie Langford signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Michael Palin signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Nick Rhodes signed 10x8 inch Duran Duran colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

294 - Jimmy Osmond signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

295 - Kings of Leon multi signed 10x8 inch colour photos includes all four band members Caleb, Mathew, Jarod and Nathan Followill. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

296 - TRH Prince and Princess Michael of Kent 10x8 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card with Christmas card family photo 

from 1984 and emboss Royal cipher. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

297 - Ralph McTell hand signed 'Loyal command performance' at the Royal Albert Hall programme by the Streets of London legend. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

298 - Royal, Political and music collection 6 vintage unsigned photos images include TRH The Duke and Duchess of Kent, TM The King and 

Queen of Spain, Liz Truss as Prime Minister, HRH Princess Alexandra of Kent and Phil Collins. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £600 - 800 

300 - Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with crew members on Space buggy in front of launch 

site dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

301 - Patti Boyd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

302 - Margaret Thatcher signed Citizens Tale FDC PM Runny Medlegham, Surrey The Millenium 6th July 1999. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

303 - Jamie Cullum signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

304 - Keira Knightly and Orlando Bloom signed Pirates of the Caribbean 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

305 - John Fiedler signed 10x8 inch Piglet in Winnie the Pooh animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

306 - Mary Costa signed 10x8 inch Sleeping Beauty animated black and white photo. Good condition Est. £24 - 34 

307 - Richard Gere signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

308 - Sylvester McCoy signed Lord of the Rings 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

309 - Adam Brown signed Lord of the Rings 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 



 

 

310 - Sala Baker signed Lord of the Rings 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

311 - Ant and Dec signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

312 - Collection of 33 Comics 2000AD Extreme edition and 2000AD Sci-fi specials. Comics such as 2000AD Sci-fi special The future is now! 

1987, Prog 2010 Zarjaz 100 page Christmas mega-special, No. X11 Meltdown man 2005, No. X26 Balls of Steel 2008, No. X30 Case closed 

2008, No. X25 Maximum kill-points 2007, No. X23 Annihilate armoured Gideon takes it to the edge 2007, No. X02 Definitive Mayde The life and 

crimes of the worstest drokking juve in Megga-city one 2004, No. X12 Meltdown man super-yujees attack! Will SAS Sergeant Stone be the one 

that got away? 2005, No. X19 Time Flies By Garth Ennis and Philip Bond 2006 and many more great comics. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

313 - Collection of 42 Comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic Prog 1693, 1682, 1683. Pog 1695 The Hunger a killer with an inhuman craving 

stalks Mega-city 2010, Prog 2031 All the president's men! The sons of booth are going to make Mega-city great again 2017, Prog 2036 Betray the 

Badge and pay the price 2017,Prog 1670 Beat the meat Volken takes the fight to the floppies 2010, Prog 1672 Blood sisters Lulu and Jena Bond 

on the battlefield 2010, Pog 1677 Rally round the flag victory on mars for the ABC Warriors 2010,Prog 1698 Grave Secrets what lies beneath in 

strontium dog 2010, Prog 1676 The Iron Maiden stickleback duels to the death 2010 and many more great comics. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

314 - Collection of 41 Comics 2000AD Comics such as Prog 1663 Fire in Heaven Uriel trails a blaze into battle 2009, Prog 1696 Know your enemy 

Savage undercover in the volgan stronghold 2010, Prog 1683 Buzz kill it's Zombo VS Zom-bee in the ghoul fight of the century 2010, Prog 1965 

Zero tolerance rapid-fire fiction featuring the future fuzz 2016, Prog 1989 Descent into Chaos on the brink, the only way is down 2016, Prog 2029 

Fear Me 2017, Prog 1975 Top cop for the chop JD VS Giant Mutie-inside 2016, Prog 1986 Fight for justice it's time to take back Mega-city one 

2016, Prog 1982 The world's end Bulliet's planet busting final battle start's here 2016, Prog 2027 Lawman of steel justice is served by a well-oiled 

machine 2017, Prog 1907 Dog fight stringers buzz in for a sky-scrap 2014 and many more fantastic comics. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

315 - Collection of 37 Comics 2000AD, Comics such as Prog 2019 Forty years, one law, his law 2017, Prog 2002 Retaliatory strike Dredd's 

Magnificent seven declare war on the sovs 2016, Prog 1985 The art of the kill Slaine's gift for slaughter is in the blood 2016, Prog 1708 Master of 

Mayhem Konstantine Romanov raises hell 2010, Prog 2023 Five Zarjaz new stories maximum trill power punch it 2017, Prog 2033 I am the 

resurrection face to faith with the undead in Defoe 2017, Prog 1990 Standing tall think you can break the law? Take your best shot 2016, Prog 

1704 Spirted away flight of the living dead in Defoe 2010, Prog 1997 Got that back to school feeling the only education you'll ever need 2016, Prog 

1969 Celebrating Thirty-nine years of toothsome trill-power Klegg Nickeo 2016, Prog 1991 Mega-city Manhunt the law mobilises in the search for 

Maybe 2016 and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

316 - Entertainment Collection of 5 signed photos of various sizes with signatures by Phil Daniels, Ian Brown, Candi Staton and more. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

317 - Entertainment and Sport Collection of 6 signed photos of various sizes with signatures by Martin Johnson, Jack Charlton, Gary Sobers and 

more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

318 - Entertainment collection 10 assorted signed photos and album pages includes great names such as Anita Harris, Dickie Henderson, Ray 

Moore, Paul Hollindale, Gracie Fields, Sandy Powell, Robin Boyle, Barbara Flynn, Vicki Michelle, Colette Gleeson, Keith Allen, Sheila Reid and 

Louise Fletcher. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

319 - Hayley Mills Signed FDC Benham. The Adoration of the Shepherds by Philippe de Champaigne 1602-1674. The Nativity Five Stamps plus 

double postmarks 1 November 94. An English Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Leslie Caron signed black and white photo Approx. 8.25x6 Inch 'Gigi'. French actress and dancer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Multi signed Ron Moody, Mark Lester black and white photo 8x10 Inch. 'Oliver'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

322 - Norman Evans signed black and white Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch 'Over The Garden Wall'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed Benham FDC. Gold Medallist. Double stamp plus single post mark 13th Aug 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Jack Lemmon signed flyer, Long Day's Journey Into Night. Theatre Royal Haymarket. Evenings at 7.30 First Night Monday 4 August 1986 at 

7.00. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Carole Bayer Sager signed Autograph small piece fixed onto an A4 black card sheet include 4 x colour photos 2 sided 2 x 5.75x3.25 Inch 

plus 4.75x.3 Inch plus 4.5x4 Inch An American lyricist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

326 - Joe Cocker signed black and white photo. Was an English singer 7x6 Inch. An English Musician. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

327 - Multi signed Bill Tarmey, Roy Barraclough black and white picture cut out 6x4.75 Inch Actors from Coronation Street. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

328 - The Bourne identity meets the Omen in the explosive new triller, The infernal game Ghost Dance Rebecca Levene 1 magazine, in used 

condition good condition and Wildstorm Star Trek the next generation The killer shadows 2000, in good used condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

329 - 3 Golf Programmes collection. Open Golf Championship The Royal St. George's Golf Club 1985. The Royal and Ancient Golf Club Of St. 

Andrews 1993 Open Golf Championship. The Open Championship Royal Lytham and St Annes Golf Club 1996 Signs of age in good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

330 - Film Collection 4 x Film Release Press Books in Japanese. The Bodyguard. Hot Shots! The Luck Joy Club. The Last Temptation of Christ. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

331 - Hogwarts Great Hall and Tower by Department 56 model with lights inside building. Est. £. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

332 - Lord of the Rings Warhammer collection. Over hundreds of painted and unpainted miniatures, some discontinued. All in a padded and 

protected Games Workshop case. Est. £. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

333 - James Bond Ultimate Edition Briefcase Collection DVDs, Mega Rare 20 DVD bundle ONE OF A KIND with signatures on DVD cases. 

Including Sir Roger Moore, Caroline Munro, Shane Rimmer, Eunice Gayson and many more!. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

334 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information Living Out Loud. Holly Hunter. Danny Devito. Queen Latifah. Plus 7 x 

unsigned black and white Photos 8x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

335 - Film Collection 4 x Press Book. Thunder over Hawaii. The legend of Nigger Charley. Foul Play Goldie Hawn Chevy Chase. The Young 

Lovers. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

336 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information the PARENT TRAP Plus 5 x unsigned black and white Photos 8x10 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

337 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information BELOVED. Oprah Winfrey. Danny Glover. Plus 7 x unsigned black and 

white Photos 8x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

338 - Film Collection 3 x Movie Steel PATTON 20th Century-FOX 14x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

339 - Neel Sethi signed 10x8 inch Jungle Book colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

340 - Music collection 6 vintage original score sheets includes some iconic songs such as Band of Gold, The Folk Singer, leaving on a Jet Plane, 

Twenty-Four Hours from Tulsa, Lonely Pup and Go Now. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

341 - Kirk Douglas signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

342 - Joanna Lumley signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

343 - Joan Crawford signed Christmas letter dated 1964. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

344 - Tony Curtis signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £65 - 70 

345 - Ava Gardner signed cheque. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

346 - Sammy Davis Jnr signed cheque. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

347 - Sport 2 x collection. Dickie Bird signed Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Neville Southall signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

348 - Bobby Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Smith was an English footballer who played as a centre-forward for Chelsea, Tottenham 

Hotspur, Brighton and Hove Albion and England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

349 - TV FILM 4 x collection. Signed 10x8 Colour Photo's signature includes Louise Brealey, Doug Bradley, Garrick Hagon, John Kassir Black and 

White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

350 - Reni Santoni signed 10x8 colour photo. He was the voice over for rat in Doctor Dolittle 2. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Richard Burton 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

352 - Sport 2 x FDC Collection. Allan Wells signed London 2012 Host City coin cover. Comes with newspaper article. Mary Peters signed 

Centennial Olympic Games coin cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - Collection of 8 packs Vintage Assorted Sports Cigarette cards (Golf, Cricket, Pedestrian Hobby Horse). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

354 - Macdonald Carey signed 7x5 inch sepia vintage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

355 - TV FILM of 11 Collections. Maurice Woodruff Black and White Promo Photo Biography-Director and Producer. Franklin Eaglemann Black 

and White Promo Photo Radio personality. Harry Secombe Black and White Promo Photo Welsh Entertainer. Glenda Jackson Black and White 

Promo Photo British Actress and Politician. Barry Cryer Signed Black and White Promo Photo/Signature on Autograph page British Comedian and 

Writer. Simon Groom Signed Autograph, Black and White Photo Blue Peter. plus, many more. various sizes Approx. 6x4 Inch. Some are 

dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Entertainment collection 12 signed photos and album pages includes some great names such as Hayley Mills, Sylvia Syms, Jean Kent, Dora 

Bryan, Virginia McKenna, Alison Fiske, Kika Markham, Juliet Wallace, Felicity Kendal, Lorraine Chase, Richard Pasco and Barbara Leigh-Hunt. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

357 - TV FILM MUSIC 8 collection. TLS Signed Molly Weir and Black plus Signed White Photo Approx Size 8x6/2x1. 5 INCHES. TLS Signed by 

Carol Drinkwater Size A4. Signed by Cheryl Campbell and Bob Hoskins Autograph Page and on reverse page Signed by Paul Cooper Approx 

Size 4. 5x4. 5 INCHES. Signed Frank Bough Autograph Page and on reverse page Plus 1 other Approx Size 5x4. 5 INCHES. Arthur Askey Signed 

Autograph Page Approx Size 4x2 INCHES. Signed Nigel Planer Autograph Page Approx Size 4. 5x3 INCHES. Signed Robin Askwith Autograph 

Page Approx Size 4. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Signed Frank Muir Autograph Page Approx Size 4. 5x3. 5 INCHES. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

358 - TV FILM 6 Collection. Dave Allen Signed Autograph Irish Comedian and Satirist Approx size 4. 5x3 INCH. Chesney Allen Signed Autograph 

page An English Entertainer Approx size 4. 5x2 INCH. Nigel Hawthorne Signed Autograph page British Actor Approx size 4x2 INCH. Don Lang 

Signed Autograph book page Musician Approx. Size 3 x 2. Multi Signed John Alderton and Norman Vaughan Autograph Approx. Size 6 x 4. 5. 

Alan freeman Signed Autograph page British DJ Approx. Size 6 x 4. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

359 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

360 - TV FILM MUSIC 9 Variety Collections. Grace Davies Signed 10 X 8 Coloured Photo. Lennox Cato Signed 10 X 8 Coloured Photo. Lee Ryan 

10 X 8 Signed Black And White Photo. Vanity 12x10 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. 

Jeffrey Archer signed 10x8 colour photo. Gethin Jones signed 10x8 colour photo. Kenneth Cope signed 12x8 overall mounted black and white 

photo. Max Evans signed Dancing On Ice 10x8 colour photo. Prunella Gee signed 3x1 page cutting and 6x4 James Bond Never Say Never Again 

colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Jonathan Edwards signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

362 - Danny Purvis signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Steve Davis OBE signed Colour Photo 7.5x6 Inch. Is an retired professional snooker player. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - WW2. Flt Lt Desmond Sheen DFC Signed Wartime Events Typed. 2 Pages of Wartime Events Told By Desmond Sheen. Battle of Britain 

fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

365 - Sport 8 x collection. Football Carlos Cuellar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Aston Villa. Dwight Yorke 12x8 signature 

piece. Henri Camara signed 12x8 colour photo. Mick Channon signed 10x8 colour photo. Multi signed bio pages by Max Briggs, David Cross, Ian 

Mellor, Paul Chessley, Gerry Francis and Frank McLintock. Glen Hoddle signed 12x8 colour photo. Gary Lineker signed 6x4 colour photo 

Dedicated. Lizzie Armistead signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

366 - Darren Anderton and Gustavo Poyet signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

367 - Collection of 4 x FDC. Signed J Wilsonsmith. Signed K Dewar. Signed D Ross FDC. Signed Chris Stadden. 5 stamps plus double postmarks 

6 July 83. Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

368 - Collection of 5 x FDC. Signed Jon Morgan 4 stamps single postmark 17.1.1984. A Ferguson signed 4 stamps single postmark 17.1.1984. 

Guy Wilson signed 5 stamps double postmarks 24.2.1998. Richard Chipperfield signed four stamps single postmark 5.10.1983. Neil Cussons 

signed four stamps single postmark 26.6.84 Greenwich Meridian. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Collection of 6 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC 5 x Christmas 1980 Traditional Decorations plus 1 x Christmas Canterbury Cathedral. (Single 

stamp plus single postmark dated 19 Nov 80/16 Nov 83). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - Collection of 5 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC The Classics. Morgan. Jaguar. Beaulieu. Rover. Practical Classics, Popular Classics (Single 

stamp plus single postmark dated 1.10.96). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - Collection of 5 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC Women of Achievement (Single stamp plus Single postmark dated 6 August 1996) Dorothy 

Hodgkin. Margot Fonteyn. Daphne du Maurier. Elisabeth Frink. Marea Hartman. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Collection of 7 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC 4 x Famous Authors. North and South By Mrs Gaskell. Mill on The Floss By George Eliot. 

Jane Eyre By Charlotte Brontë. Wuthering Heights By Emily Brontë. (Single stamp plus Single postmark dated 9th July 1980). Plus 3 x British 

Conductors. Sir John Barbirolli. Sir Henry Wood. Sir Thomas Beecham. (Single Stamp plus single Postmark dated 10 September 1980). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

373 - Collection of 7 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC London 1980. Wales. Northern Ireland. Scotland. (1,2,4 Stamps plus single postmark 9 April 

1980. 2 Nov 83.28 Feb 84. 10 Jan 84. 23 Oct 1984. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

374 - Collection of 10 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC Greeting! (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 26.2.96). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

375 - Collection of 10 x FDC. Assorted Benham The Bash Street Kids. Treasure Island. Alice's Adventures in Wonderland. William. Roald Dahl 

The BFG. The snowman. Peter Rabbit. Wind in the Willows. Arabian Nights Aladdin. Rupert. (1,2 Stamps single postmarks date 2 Feb 1993. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

376 - Collection of 5 x FDC. Benham FDC Peace and Freedom. 50th Anniversary Whitehall/The United Nation. British Medical Association. 

Bletchley The Enigma Codebreakers. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 2nd May 1995). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

377 - Collection of 5 x FDC. Assorted Benham FDC Great British Athletes. Sally Gunnell-400m hurdles 1992 Olympic Gold Medallist. Tessa 

Sanderson-Javelin 1994 Olympic Gold Medallist. Daley Thompson-decathlon 1980 and 1984 Olympic Gold Medallist. Linford Christie -100m 1992 

Olympic Gold Medallist. Adrian Moorhouse-100 breaststroke 1988 Olympic Gold Medallist. (Single stamp plus single postmark dated 9 July 1996). 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

378 - England cricket team signed 1873-1973 County Cricket FDC. Includes John Edrich, Chris Cowdrey, Ray Illingworth, Alec Stewart, David 

Gower, Bob Willis, Mike Gatting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Rick Searfoss signed Internetstamps 2001 Space Tourism The Future official Millennium FDC. Four Stamps plus 

double postmarks 16 Jan 2001. Was an American aviator who was United States Air Force colonel, NASA astronaut and test pilot. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

380 - Prime Minister Edward Heath signed 2001 Winston Churchill FDC comm. 50th anniversary of his last Election victory. Four Stamps plus 

double postmarks 26th Oct 2001. Commonly known as Ted Heath, was a British politician who served as Prime Minister of the United Kingdom 

from 1970 to 1974 and Leader of the Conservative Party from 1965 to 1975. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

381 - Prime Minister James Callaghan signed 50th anniversary Battle of El Alamein cover. Single Stamp plus single postmark 23 Oct 92. 

commonly known as Jim Callaghan, was a British politician who served as Prime Minister of the United Kingdom from 1976 to 1979 and Leader of 

the Labour Party from 1976 to 1980. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

382 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 243-410 (Incomplete Set). Includes Celebrities, Personal Life, Portraits, Wheels and more. By the 

River Group. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

383 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 1-75 (incomplete set). Includes Early Days and Army Days. By the River Group. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 425-644 (Incomplete set). Includes S.R.O., Vegas, Aloha Spec. by The River Group. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 76-237 (incomplete set). Includes Movies and Graceland tours. By The River Group. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Judi Dench signed colour photo Approx 6x4 Inch. An English Actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - 2 x Cricket. Multi signed Duncan Fletcher and David Lloyd small Autograph cut out includes magazine colour pictures on an A4 sheet plus 

Ken Grieves signed Benefit Book 1956 March Wed, Thur, Fri August 1,2,3 Lancashire V. Northants. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Dennis Armitage DFC, Sqn Ldr Donald Stones DFC and Wg Cdr John Fleming MBE Signed Battle of Britain FDC. British 

Stamp with 12 Sept 1993 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - WW2. John Keatings, CH Saunders and CG Terry signed Lord Cameron of Balhousie FDC. British stamp with 21 Jul 87 postmark. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Military Collection of 4 x WW2. Wg Cdr HM Stephen DSO DFC Signed Invasion Month Battle of Britain FDC. British Stamp with 25 Aug 90 

Postmark. WW2. Sgt LG Batt and Sgt AH Piper Signed Royal Observer Corps FDC. British Stamp with 29 Oct 75 Postmark. WW2. Wg Cdr Ivor H 

Cosby DFC and Grp Cptn Peter Matthews DFC signed Desert Spitfires FDC. Two Egypt stamps with Two Egypt Postmarks. WW2. Wg Cdr David 

Cox DFC and Wg Cdr Joe Kayll DSO OBE DFC Signed The Spirit of Victory FDC. British Stamp with 2 May 1995 Postmark. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 



 

 

391 - Vicki Michelle Multi Signed Flyer fixed to an A4 sheet Signed by Vicki Michelle Kim Hartman Tam Ryan Robin Parkinson Colin Roberts, and 

one other plus Wikipedia page print out. s an English actress, radio presenter, businesswoman, film producer and former model. She is best 

known for her role as Yvette Carte-Blanche in the BBC television comedy series 'Allo 'Allo! and as recurring character Patricia Foster in the ITV 

soap opera Emmerdale. In 2014. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

392 - Collection of 10 Assorted. Signed Sylvia Syms TLS, A short thank you letter Signed by Sylvia Syms on personalised stationary A4 includes 

an unsigned (Black and White) photo approx 3 x 4 inches fixed to an A4 sheet and Wikipedia page print out. Rachel Stevens Signed White Card 

approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 2.5 x 5 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page print out. Amanda Bynes Signed 

White Card approx 6 x 4 inches plus unsigned colour photo approx 2.5 x 4 inches fixed to an A4 sheet plus Wikipedia page print out. Plus, many 

more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

393 - Billy Murray Signed Merry Xmas Note (dedicated) plus Wikipedia page print out. Is an English actor, best known for playing Don Beech in 

The Bill from 1995 to 2004, Johnny Allen in the BBC soap opera EastEnders from 2005 to 2006. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - Collection of 10 Assorted. Michael Mears Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 4.5 x 10 inches plus Wikipedia page print out. Laurence 

Payne Signed Autograph Page includes unsigned colour photo approx 10 x 6 inches plus Wikipedia page print out. Eileen Atkins Signed Flyer 

(The Retreat from Moscow) plus Wikipedia page print out. Plus, many more. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Collection of 10 Assorted. David Wenham Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 6 plus 

Wikipedia page print out. Michael Dorn Signed White Card approx 6 x 4 inches includes unsigned colour photo approx 7 x 4 plus Wikipedia page 

print out. Bill Champion Signed Colour Promo Photo approx 4 x 6 (Rockliffe's Babbies as PC David Adams) Plus many more. Some are 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Collection of 10 Assorted. Lucy Briers Signed Flyer (as you like it) includes (Black and White) unsigned photo approx 3 x 4 inches plus 

Wikipedia page print out. Linal Haft TLS includes unsigned colour photo approx 2 x 3.5 inches plus IMDb page print out. Bill Tarmey TLS includes 

unsigned colour photo approx 4 x 3 plus Bill Tarmey My Life page print out. Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Collection of 7 Assorted. David Bradley (IV) Signed Flyer (Royal Shakespeare Theatre) plus IMDb page print out. Nigel Havers Signed Flyer 

(The Official London Theatre Guide) plus Wikipedia page print out. Jean Fergusson 2 x ALS plus Peter Lathan talks to actress Jean Fergusson 

print out. Plus, many more. Some are dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - Jeff Goldblum Signed White Card and unsigned Colour Photo Mounted to an overall size of 14 x 11 inch. Is an American actor and musician. 

He has starred in some of the highest-grossing films, such as Jurassic Park (1993) and Independence Day (1996), as well as their sequels. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - First Day Cover Collection. 21 Russian and Polish FDCs with Interesting Vintage Postmarks and Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - First Day Cover Collection. 14 FDCs with Interesting Postmarks and Stamps From America, New Zealand, Mauritius, Mongolia, China, Fiji 

and Australia. Some Postmarks Date back to 1950. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - First Day Cover Collection. 10 FDCs with Interesting and Vintage Postmarks and Stamps. Covers From Italy, Budapest, East Africa, Malawi, 

Djibouti and Gambia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

402 - First Day Cover Collection. 12 Railway FDCs Showing the small lines of Wales. Vintage postmarks and Stamps present. Good collection. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

403 - First Day Cover Collection. 11 Shipping FDCs from France, Israel, Netherlands, Brazil and others. Interesting Postmarks and Stamps. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

404 - First Day Cover Collection. 21 British Trains FDC. Interesting and Vintage postmarks present. Good collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Gordan Jackson signed white card approx 6x4inch. Magazine photo stuck to it. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - Boris Becker signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Robert Stack signed autograph card 5x3 Inch include black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus a small flyer El Capitan Jones 5.25x3.25 Inch. 

John Paul Jones is a 1959 biographical adventure film from Warner Bros. Pictures, filmed in the Technirama process, about the American 

Revolutionary War naval hero. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - Multi signed Vic Lewis, Jill Day, Sylvia Drew plus 6 others programme A Harold Fielding Concert the Palace Theatre Sunday 22nd August 

1954. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - Leonard Slatkin signed black and white photo 8x10 Inch include biography. Is an American conductor, author and composer. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Beniamino Gigli signed signature piece 4x1.25 Inch include 5x4 Inch black and white photo mounted biography 8.25x10.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Dame Janet Baker signed black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch biography. 7.25x6.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - Collection of 9 Assorted. Alexis Smith signed autograph small card cut out include vintage black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Canadian 

Actress. Kim Hunter signed autograph card signature in blue ink 5x3 Inch include signed black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. An American 

Actress. Van Heflin signed autograph card 5x3 Inch include black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an American theatre, radio, and film actor. 

Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

413 - Kim Wilde signed 18x18 colour poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

414 - Michael Palin signed 10x8 A Fish Called Wanda signed colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - John Charles signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - Pete Best signed 10x8 black and white dedicated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

417 - Vera Lynn signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Collection of 10 Assorted. Beryl Reid signed 5x4 black and white dedicated photo. Cameron Mitchell signed Hell and Water black and white 

promo photo. Colin Baker signed 12x8 bio page Herman the Henchman. Plus, Many More. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

419 - Collection of 10 Assorted. Glenda Jackson signed black and white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was An English Actress and Politician. Inga Nielsen 

signed colour photo 3x4.25 Inch. Diana Lynn signed Autograph cut out piece and Biography sheet 11x7.5 Inch. Biography sheet 11x8.25 Inch. 

Plus, many more. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

420 - Collection of 9 Assorted. Gary Wilmot signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Bernard Spear handwritten note. Jimmy Cricket 

signed compliment slip. Plus, many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - Music. Tommy Steele Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Laminated Image. Signed in Blue Biro on Laminate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Athletics. Daley Thompson Signed Adidas Promo 6 x 4 colour Card with Image of Thompson Racing, Mounted to an overall size of 10 x 8 

inches. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - Roger Hunt signed Liverpool FC souvenir stamp pack. Five Stamps plus Triple postmarks 16.4.13. MBE was an English professional 

footballer who played as a forward. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

424 - Collection 2 x FDC. Pete Duffey signed first flight cover. Plus, M Butterworth signed first flight cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

425 - Multi signed Hamish Seelochan plus 4 others. The Pasadenas. Dedicated. Yours sincerely Vinyl Album 33 1/3 RPM record sleeve. Fully 

signed best known for their hit songs, Tribute (Right On), I'm Doing Fine Now and Riding on a Train. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

426 - 2 x Vinyl Humphrey Lyttelton signed. Dedicated. Humphrey Lyttelton And His Band. GIGS. - Vinyl 33 1/3 R.P.M size one and two record 

sleeve. Plus, Mike Hill signed. Dedicated. Mike Hill 'Pop' Festival. (Vinyl Album 33 1/3 Size AandB). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

427 - Football. Former Referee Pat Partridge BEM and Lisbon Lion Bobby Murdoch signed 6 x 5 inch Blue autograph album card. Signed in blue 

biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

428 - Linda Hayden signed autograph plus colour photo 8x7 Inch Mounted overall 14x11 Inch. Linda Hayden, David Niven Film Old Dracula. Is an 

English film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Collection of Vintage 2 x Ship Print Engineer drawing. 1 x The Golden Hind colour picture post card 5.5x3.5 Inch. 1 x The Golden Hind 

Brixham picture card 5.5x3.5 Inch. 1 x Vintage Newspaper cut out The Illustrated London News 'H.M. Screw Line of Battleship "Caesar" 90, at 

Portsmouth. Nov. 18, 1854. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - Vintage Reproduction of an original drawing by "PHIZ" 'Mr Pickwick on The Ice' CIRCA 1887. 9.25x7 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

431 - Sir Watkin Williams Wynn. Bart. M.P. Print 12x9 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

432 - Delbert Mann (Film Director) Signed Original Soundtrack from "Kidnapped" Signed to the Front of the Album / LP Record included. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Superb Collection of 9 Cricket Signatures on Autograph Cards. Signatures include Darren Gough, Mike Gatting, Derek Pringle, Richie 

Benaud, Chris Broad, Ian Chappell, Dermot Reeve, Graham Hicks and Alvin Kallicharran. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

434 - Football. Bob Wilson (Scottish Goalkeeper) Signed Front Page of Charles Buchan's Football Monthly December 1970 Magazine. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - Max Chilton signed autograph 5x3 Inch plus colour photo 6x4 Inch mounted overall size 10x8 Inch. British racing driver who competed in 

Formula 1, Indy Car, and other series. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Cricket. 11 Cricketer x signed signature includes Nadeem Malik. Ateeq Javid. Kyle Hogg. Tim Hancock. Ronald Headley. Robin Hobbs. 

François Plessis. Depesh Patel. S.A.Shaw. Don Shepherd. Arnie Sidebottom. 4x2 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - Stirling Moss TLS dated 19/10/2006. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

438 - Brian Wildsmith signed Whose shoes. Softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

439 - Tony Robinson signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - DVD American Gothic Episodes 1 to 8 Disc I + II. DVD American Gothic Episodes 9 to 16 Disc III + IV. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Captain John Burton Hall ALS Interesting Content. Dated December 1992. Letter regarding collector's badge. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - David Pipe Jockey Signed 6 x 8 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - Martin Pipe signed 12 x 8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - Tommy Gilmour Boxing signed 10 x 8 colour photo. Photo is attached to paper and shows Gilmour holding a 21st Birthday Boxing Cake. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

445 - Terry Waite signed 5 x 4 card. Card is attached to a signed letter from his wife Frances also attached to piece of paper. Terry is an English 

humanitarian and author. Waite was the Assistant for Anglican Communion Affairs for the then Archbishop of Canterbury, Robert Runcie, in the 

1980s. As an envoy for the Church of England, he travelled to Lebanon to try to secure the release of four hostages, including the journalist, John 

McCarthy. He was himself kidnapped and held captive from 1987 to 1991. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Lord Patrick Anson Lichfield signed 6 x 4 white card. Thomas Patrick John Anson, 5th Earl of Lichfield was an English photographer from the 

Anson family. He inherited the Earldom of Lichfield in 1960 from his paternal grandfather. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

447 - Football Julian Draxler signed 12x8 colour photograph pictured holding the 2014 FIFA World Cup for Germany. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - Investiture of Prince of Wales FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

449 - British Ships 1969 FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

450 - FDC with various stamps. Stamps include Alcock and Brown, Europa Cert, Intl labour organisation, NATO, First England Australia flight. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 
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